4.2.680-556 Gdańsk, ul. Wielopole 11, Poland, tel. (+48) 58 762-07-77, fax 58 762-07-70, www.simex.pl
K
K
AT
A
EN
_v
1

5 : 0 - 10 V
6 : 1 - 5 V
Ordering examples:
2-tracks isolator, in. 1: 0-20mA, in. 2: 4-20mA, out. 1: 4-20mA, out. 2: 4-20mA
SGZ-22-10-33-2-3-001
Multiplier, in. 1: 0-5mA, out. 1: 4-20mA, out. 2: 4-20mA
SGZ-22-23-33-2-3-001
TRG
line
TRG
line
4 8
IN OUT
3 +
-
PS
+ -
7
2 1
24VDC
passive
active
4-20 mA
24V/30mA
U
mA
5
+
-
0/1-5V
0-10V
0/4-20 mA
V0/4-20 mA
+
0/1-5V
0-10V
+
-
7
8
3 +
-
In 1